NCA Virtual High School Nationals
Final Results

Division Rank Team Raw Score Deductions  Event Score % Perf

Advanced Coed Varsity Crowd Leading 1 Bixby High School 91.27 0.25 91.02 91.02%
Advanced JH/MS Crowd Leading 1 Broken Arrow High School 86.57 0.75 85.82 85.82%
Advanced JH/MS Performance 1 Jenks High School 89.30 0.25 89.05 89.05%
Bixby High School 86.15 1.25 84.90 84.90%

Advanced JV Freshman Crowd Leading 1 Deer Creek High School 91.20 1.00 90.20 90.20%
Advanced Non-Tumbling Coed Varsity Crowd Leading 1 Siloam Springs High School 93.47 0.00 93.47 93.47%
2 Cigarroa High School 92.87 0.00 92.87 92.87%

Advanced Varsity Crowd Leading - Medium 1 United High School 92.03 1.00 91.03 91.03%
Advanced Varsity Crowd Leading - Small 1 Moore High School 93.00 0.00 93.00 93.00%
2 Deer Creek High School 92.47 0.75 91.72 91.72%

3 North Point High School 87.13 0.75 86.38 86.38%

Advanced Varsity Performance - Medium 1 Westmoore High School 93.90 0.00 93.90 93.90%
Advanced Varsity Performance - Small 1 Heritage Hall High School 90.80 0.00 90.80 90.80%
2 Waukee Northwest High School 90.10 0.00 90.10 90.10%

Game Day Coed Varsity - Large 1 Searcy High School 141.20 0.00 141.20 94.13%

2 Shawnee Mission Northwest HS 140.90 0.00 140.90 93.93%

3 William B Travis High School 139.10 0.00 139.10 92.73%

4 Blue Valley High School 136.20 0.00 136.20 90.80%

5 Bixby High School 134.70 0.00 134.70 89.80%

6 Washburn Rural High School 133.80 0.00 133.80 89.20%

7 Del Rio High School 131.80 0.00 131.80 87.87%

Game Day Coed Varsity - Medium 1 Stillwater High School 135.40 0.00 135.40 90.27%

2 Mountainburg High School 127.10 1.25 125.85 83.90%

Game Day Coed Varsity - Small 1 Lavaca High School 136.10 0.00 136.10 90.73%

2 Haskell High School 133.40 1.00 132.40 88.27%

3 Rifle High School 126.50 0.00 126.50 84.33%

4 Noble High School 126.40 0.00 126.40 84.27%

Game Day JH/MS - Large 1 Hartfield Academy 129.10 0.00 129.10 86.07%

2 Jenks High School 123.80 0.00 123.80 82.53%

3 Bixby High School 122.80 0.00 122.80 81.87%

4 Smithson Valley Middle School 121.90 0.25 121.65 81.10%

5 Broken Arrow High School 121.10 0.00 121.10 80.73%

Game Day JH/MS - Medium 1 Lumberton Middle School 136.00 0.00 136.00 90.67%

2 Alamo Heights JH School 132.30 0.00 132.30 88.20%

3 North Desoto Middle School 132.00 0.00 132.00 88.00%

4 Episcopal School of Dallas 125.50 0.00 125.50 83.67%

5 Bulverde Middle School 125.40 0.00 125.40 83.60%

6 LJ Alleman Middle School 125.50 0.25 125.25 83.50%

7 Coweta High School 124.70 0.00 124.70 83.13%

8 Cathey Middle School 124.50 0.00 124.50 83.00%

9 William Adams Middle School 124.20 0.25 123.95 82.63%

10 Timberview Middle School 123.70 0.00 123.70 82.47%

11 Trinity Springs Middle School 121.10 0.00 121.10 80.73%

12 Bridge Creek High School 121.70 2.00 119.70 79.80%
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Division Rank Team Raw Score Deductions  Event Score % Perf

Game Day JH/MS - Small 1 Church Hill Middle School 129.00 0.00 129.00 86.00%
2 Mountain Valley Middle School 124.90 0.00 124.90 83.27%

3 Stillwater JH School 124.50 0.00 124.50 83.00%

4 Tuttle High School 122.10 0.75 121.35 80.90%

5 Morris Middle School 121.10 0.25 120.85 80.57%

6 Silsbee Middle School 120.10 2.50 117.60 78.40%

7 KIPP Academy Middle School 112.80 0.50 112.30 74.87%

Game Day JV/Freshman - Medium 1 Bixby High School 134.10 0.00 134.10 89.40%
2 Jenks High School 133.10 0.00 133.10 88.73%

3 McKinney High School 130.10 0.00 130.10 86.73%

Game Day Rally 1 Bishop McGuinness High School 141.00 0.00 141.00 94.00%

2 Rossville High School 134.10 0.00 134.10 89.40%

3 Sunset High School 125.90 0.00 125.90 83.93%

4 Marion High School 117.00 0.25 116.75 77.83%

Game Day Varsity - Large 1 Sharyland Pioneer High School 144.10 0.00 144.10 96.07%
2 Jack C Hays High School 143.10 0.50 142.60 95.07%

3 St Thomas Aquinas High School 142.50 0.00 142.50 95.00%

4 Crossings Christian School 139.80 0.00 139.80 93.20%

5 Lufkin High School 139.20 0.00 139.20 92.80%

6 Alexandria SR High School 135.10 0.00 135.10 90.07%

7 AM Consolidated High School 133.10 0.00 133.10 88.73%

8 College Station High School 132.50 0.00 132.50 88.33%

9 Coweta High School 126.10 0.00 126.10 84.07%

10 Timber Creek High School 122.10 3.00 119.10 79.40%

Game Day Varsity - Medium 1 Berryville High School 133.50 0.00 133.50 89.00%
2 London High School 133.20 0.00 133.20 88.80%

3 La Vernia High School 131.30 0.00 131.30 87.53%

4 Bald Knob High School 131.20 0.00 131.20 87.47%

5 Vilonia High School 131.00 0.00 131.00 87.33%

6 Benton High School 129.40 0.25 129.15 86.10%

7 Hyde Park School 128.00 0.00 128.00 85.33%

8 Hillcrest High School 127.40 0.00 127.40 84.93%

9 Livingston High School 125.80 0.00 125.80 83.87%

10 Kountze High School 122.30 0.00 122.30 81.53%

11 Wheatmore High School 119.70 0.00 119.70 79.80%

12 Lutheran High School 120.80 4.00 116.80 77.87%

Game Day Varsity - Small 1 Joaquin High School 134.20 0.00 134.20 89.47%
2 Cooper High School 129.70 0.75 128.95 85.97%

3 Oakridge School 124.90 0.75 124.15 82.77%

4 Batesville High School 121.80 0.75 121.05 80.70%

5 South San Antonio High School 119.50 0.00 119.50 79.67%

6 Rex Putnam High School 118.80 0.00 118.80 79.20%

7 Soddy Daisy High School 118.20 0.00 118.20 78.80%

8 Roosevelt High School 114.60 0.00 114.60 76.40%

Intermediate Coed Varsity Crowd Leading - Medium 1 Russellville High School 93.77 0.00 93.77 93.77%
2 Choctaw High School 93.90 1.25 92.65 92.65%

3 Pea Ridge High School 91.13 0.00 91.13 91.13%

Intermediate Coed Varsity Crowd Leading - Small 1 Stillwater High School 92.20 2.50 89.70 89.70%
2 Noble High School 86.17 1.00 85.17 85.17%

Intermediate Coed Varsity Performance 1 Southmoore High School 87.80 0.00 87.80 87.80%
2 Lincoln College Prep HS 84.77 1.50 83.27 83.27%
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Division

Intermediate JH MS Crowd Leading

Intermediate JH/MS Performance

Intermediate JV Freshman Crowd Leading

Intermediate JV/Freshman Performance

Intermediate Non-Tumbling Coed Varsity Crowd Leading

Intermediate Non-Tumbling JH MS Crowd Leading

Intermediate Non-Tumbling JV Freshman Crowd Leading

Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity Crowd Leading - Medium

Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity Crowd Leading - Small

Intermediate Varsity Crowd Leading - Large

Intermediate Varsity Crowd Leading - Medium

Intermediate Varsity Crowd Leading - Small

Intermediate Varsity Performance - Medium

Intermediate Varsity Performance - Small

Novice JH/MS Crowd Leading - Medium
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Team

Elias Herrera Middle School

Choctaw High School
Brink JH School

Hartfield Academy

Bixby High School
Jenks High School

Gentry High School
Martin High School
Bridge Creek High School
Westmoore High School
Lanier High School
St Anthony Catholic High School

Brame JH School
St Luke Catholic School
Trautmann Middle School
East Ouachita Middle School
Sedway Middle School

Cigarroa High School

Lutheran High School
Chickasha High School

Judson High School
John Paul Stevens High School
Ursuline Academy
Economedes High School

Piedmont High School
Coweta High School
Mount Carmel Area

Bishop McGuinness High School
Blanchard High School
Midway High School

Union Public Schools
Alexandria SR High School
Moore High School
Soddy Daisy High School
Tuttle High School

Yukon High School

Antonian High School
Des Moines Christian High School
Alexander High School

Alamo Heights JH School
Deer Creek Middle School
Jenks High School
United Middle School
Our Lady Of Prompt Succor
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Raw Score

93.93

89.80
88.13

92.17

91.73
91.63

93.83
93.53
90.77
89.73
89.07
82.63

92.87
91.73
89.93
88.23
88.33

87.67

87.57
80.90

94.03
91.07
91.63
86.17

93.70
89.40
86.10

92.00
90.10
84.23

91.80
91.83
90.60
89.23
88.33

93.07

93.70
88.23
87.00

95.93
92.63
91.10
90.57
88.40

Deductions

0.00

0.00
0.00

1.25

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.25
0.00
1.50

1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00

0.00

0.00
3.75

0.00
0.00
3.00
0.75

2.50
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.25
0.00

0.00
1.00
0.75
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.75

Event Score

93.93

89.80
88.13

90.92

91.73
91.63

93.83
93.53
90.77
89.48
89.07
81.13

91.87
91.73
89.93
88.23
87.33

87.67

87.57
77.15

94.03
91.07
88.63
85.42

91.20
89.40
86.10

92.00
89.85
84.23

91.80
90.83
89.85
89.23
88.33

93.07

93.70
88.23
87.00

95.93
92.63
91.10
90.57
87.65

% Perf

93.93%

89.80%
88.13%

90.92%

91.73%
91.63%

93.83%
93.53%
90.77%
89.48%
89.07%
81.13%

91.87%
91.73%
89.93%
88.23%
87.33%

87.67%

87.57%
77.15%

94.03%
91.07%
88.63%
85.42%

91.20%
89.40%
86.10%

92.00%
89.85%
84.23%

91.80%
90.83%
89.85%
89.23%
88.33%

93.07%

93.70%
88.23%
87.00%

95.93%
92.63%
91.10%
90.57%
87.65%



Division

Novice JH/MS Crowd Leading - Small

Novice JH/MS Performance

Novice JV Freshman Crowd Leading

Novice Non-Building JH/MS Crowd Leading - Small

Novice Non-Building Varsity Crowd Leading

Novice Varsity Crowd Leading - Medium

Novice Varsity Crowd Leading - Small

Novice Varsity Performance - Small

Novice Varsity Performance - Medium

Traditional Rec Novice - 10U (AFF)

Traditional Rec Novice - 14Y

Rank
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Team

Pineville Junior High School
Farley Middle School
Coweta High School
Stillwater JH School

Bixby High School

Alexandria SR High School

Highland East JH School

South University Lab School

Sharyland Pioneer High School
Episcopal School of Dallas
St Thomas High School
Hays High School

Tioga High School
Lufkin High School
Austin High School

Veterans Memorial High School

Huntsville High School
Roosevelt High School
Karen Wagner High School

Pineville High School
Anderson High School
Destrehan High School

Yukon High School

St. John Berchmans Catholic School

Mount Sacred Heart School
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Raw Score

95.73
91.40
87.90
85.40

86.13

93.20

93.83

97.00

93.73
91.83
89.33
89.37

94.77
95.40
91.60
87.47
85.77
82.77
78.47

96.03

92.93

91.07

91.87

78.50

88.50

Deductions

0.00
1.00
0.50
3.25

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
1.50

0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.50
1.25

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Event Score

95.73
90.40
87.40
82.15

86.13

91.20

93.83

97.00

93.73
91.83
89.33
87.87

94.77
94.40
91.60
87.47
85.77
81.27
77.22

96.03

92.93

91.07

91.87

77.00

88.50

% Perf

95.73%
90.40%
87.40%
82.15%

86.13%

91.20%

93.83%

97.00%

93.73%
91.83%
89.33%
87.87%

94.77%
94.40%
91.60%
87.47%
85.77%
81.27%
77.22%

96.03%
92.93%
91.07%
91.87%

77.00%

88.50%



