



NCA Virtual High School Nationals

Final Results



Division	Rank	Team	Raw Score	Deductions	Event Score	% Perf
Advanced Coed Varsity Crowd Leading	1	Bixby High School	91.27	0.25	91.02	91.02%
Advanced JH/MS Crowd Leading	1	Broken Arrow High School	86.57	0.75	85.82	85.82%
Advanced JH/MS Performance	1	Jenks High School	89.30	0.25	89.05	89.05%
	2	Bixby High School	86.15	1.25	84.90	84.90%
Advanced JV Freshman Crowd Leading	1	Deer Creek High School	91.20	1.00	90.20	90.20%
Advanced Non-Tumbling Coed Varsity Crowd Leading	1	Siloam Springs High School	93.47	0.00	93.47	93.47%
	2	Cigarroa High School	92.87	0.00	92.87	92.87%
Advanced Varsity Crowd Leading - Medium	1	United High School	92.03	1.00	91.03	91.03%
Advanced Varsity Crowd Leading - Small	1	Moore High School	93.00	0.00	93.00	93.00%
	2	Deer Creek High School	92.47	0.75	91.72	91.72%
	3	North Point High School	87.13	0.75	86.38	86.38%
Advanced Varsity Performance - Medium	1	Westmoore High School	93.90	0.00	93.90	93.90%
Advanced Varsity Performance - Small	1	Heritage Hall High School	90.80	0.00	90.80	90.80%
	2	Waukeee Northwest High School	90.10	0.00	90.10	90.10%
Game Day Coed Varsity - Large	1	Searcy High School	141.20	0.00	141.20	94.13%
	2	Shawnee Mission Northwest HS	140.90	0.00	140.90	93.93%
	3	William B Travis High School	139.10	0.00	139.10	92.73%
	4	Blue Valley High School	136.20	0.00	136.20	90.80%
	5	Bixby High School	134.70	0.00	134.70	89.80%
	6	Washburn Rural High School	133.80	0.00	133.80	89.20%
	7	Del Rio High School	131.80	0.00	131.80	87.87%
Game Day Coed Varsity - Medium	1	Stillwater High School	135.40	0.00	135.40	90.27%
	2	Mountainburg High School	127.10	1.25	125.85	83.90%
Game Day Coed Varsity - Small	1	Lavaca High School	136.10	0.00	136.10	90.73%
	2	Haskell High School	133.40	1.00	132.40	88.27%
	3	Rifle High School	126.50	0.00	126.50	84.33%
	4	Noble High School	126.40	0.00	126.40	84.27%
Game Day JH/MS - Large	1	Hartfield Academy	129.10	0.00	129.10	86.07%
	2	Jenks High School	123.80	0.00	123.80	82.53%
	3	Bixby High School	122.80	0.00	122.80	81.87%
	4	Smithson Valley Middle School	121.90	0.25	121.65	81.10%
	5	Broken Arrow High School	121.10	0.00	121.10	80.73%
Game Day JH/MS - Medium	1	Lumberton Middle School	136.00	0.00	136.00	90.67%
	2	Alamo Heights JH School	132.30	0.00	132.30	88.20%
	3	North Desoto Middle School	132.00	0.00	132.00	88.00%
	4	Episcopal School of Dallas	125.50	0.00	125.50	83.67%
	5	Bulverde Middle School	125.40	0.00	125.40	83.60%
	6	LJ Alleman Middle School	125.50	0.25	125.25	83.50%
	7	Coweta High School	124.70	0.00	124.70	83.13%
	8	Cathey Middle School	124.50	0.00	124.50	83.00%
	9	William Adams Middle School	124.20	0.25	123.95	82.63%
	10	Timberview Middle School	123.70	0.00	123.70	82.47%
	11	Trinity Springs Middle School	121.10	0.00	121.10	80.73%
	12	Bridge Creek High School	121.70	2.00	119.70	79.80%



NCA Virtual High School Nationals

Final Results



Division	Rank	Team	Raw Score	Deductions	Event Score	% Perf
Game Day JH/MS - Small	1	Church Hill Middle School	129.00	0.00	129.00	86.00%
	2	Mountain Valley Middle School	124.90	0.00	124.90	83.27%
	3	Stillwater JH School	124.50	0.00	124.50	83.00%
	4	Tuttle High School	122.10	0.75	121.35	80.90%
	5	Morris Middle School	121.10	0.25	120.85	80.57%
	6	Silsbee Middle School	120.10	2.50	117.60	78.40%
	7	KIPP Academy Middle School	112.80	0.50	112.30	74.87%
Game Day JV/Freshman - Medium	1	Bixby High School	134.10	0.00	134.10	89.40%
	2	Jenks High School	133.10	0.00	133.10	88.73%
	3	McKinney High School	130.10	0.00	130.10	86.73%
Game Day Rally	1	Bishop McGuinness High School	141.00	0.00	141.00	94.00%
	2	Rossville High School	134.10	0.00	134.10	89.40%
	3	Sunset High School	125.90	0.00	125.90	83.93%
	4	Marion High School	117.00	0.25	116.75	77.83%
Game Day Varsity - Large	1	Sharyland Pioneer High School	144.10	0.00	144.10	96.07%
	2	Jack C Hays High School	143.10	0.50	142.60	95.07%
	3	St Thomas Aquinas High School	142.50	0.00	142.50	95.00%
	4	Crossings Christian School	139.80	0.00	139.80	93.20%
	5	Lufkin High School	139.20	0.00	139.20	92.80%
	6	Alexandria SR High School	135.10	0.00	135.10	90.07%
	7	A M Consolidated High School	133.10	0.00	133.10	88.73%
	8	College Station High School	132.50	0.00	132.50	88.33%
	9	Coweta High School	126.10	0.00	126.10	84.07%
	10	Timber Creek High School	122.10	3.00	119.10	79.40%
Game Day Varsity - Medium	1	Berryville High School	133.50	0.00	133.50	89.00%
	2	London High School	133.20	0.00	133.20	88.80%
	3	La Vernia High School	131.30	0.00	131.30	87.53%
	4	Bald Knob High School	131.20	0.00	131.20	87.47%
	5	Vilonia High School	131.00	0.00	131.00	87.33%
	6	Benton High School	129.40	0.25	129.15	86.10%
	7	Hyde Park School	128.00	0.00	128.00	85.33%
	8	Hillcrest High School	127.40	0.00	127.40	84.93%
	9	Livingston High School	125.80	0.00	125.80	83.87%
	10	Kountze High School	122.30	0.00	122.30	81.53%
	11	Wheatmore High School	119.70	0.00	119.70	79.80%
	12	Lutheran High School	120.80	4.00	116.80	77.87%
Game Day Varsity - Small	1	Joaquin High School	134.20	0.00	134.20	89.47%
	2	Cooper High School	129.70	0.75	128.95	85.97%
	3	Oakridge School	124.90	0.75	124.15	82.77%
	4	Batesville High School	121.80	0.75	121.05	80.70%
	5	South San Antonio High School	119.50	0.00	119.50	79.67%
	6	Rex Putnam High School	118.80	0.00	118.80	79.20%
	7	Soddy Daisy High School	118.20	0.00	118.20	78.80%
	8	Roosevelt High School	114.60	0.00	114.60	76.40%
Intermediate Coed Varsity Crowd Leading - Medium	1	Russellville High School	93.77	0.00	93.77	93.77%
	2	Choctaw High School	93.90	1.25	92.65	92.65%
	3	Pea Ridge High School	91.13	0.00	91.13	91.13%
Intermediate Coed Varsity Crowd Leading - Small	1	Stillwater High School	92.20	2.50	89.70	89.70%
	2	Noble High School	86.17	1.00	85.17	85.17%
Intermediate Coed Varsity Performance	1	Southmoore High School	87.80	0.00	87.80	87.80%
	2	Lincoln College Prep HS	84.77	1.50	83.27	83.27%



NCA Virtual High School Nationals

Final Results



Division	Rank	Team	Raw Score	Deductions	Event Score	% Perf
Intermediate JH MS Crowd Leading	1	Elias Herrera Middle School	93.93	0.00	93.93	93.93%
Intermediate JH/MS Performance	1	Choctaw High School	89.80	0.00	89.80	89.80%
	2	Brink JH School	88.13	0.00	88.13	88.13%
Intermediate JV Freshman Crowd Leading	1	Hartfield Academy	92.17	1.25	90.92	90.92%
Intermediate JV/Freshman Performance	1	Bixby High School	91.73	0.00	91.73	91.73%
	2	Jenks High School	91.63	0.00	91.63	91.63%
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Coed Varsity Crowd Leading	1	Gentry High School	93.83	0.00	93.83	93.83%
	2	Martin High School	93.53	0.00	93.53	93.53%
	3	Bridge Creek High School	90.77	0.00	90.77	90.77%
	4	Westmoore High School	89.73	0.25	89.48	89.48%
	5	Lanier High School	89.07	0.00	89.07	89.07%
	6	St Anthony Catholic High School	82.63	1.50	81.13	81.13%
Intermediate Non-Tumbling JH MS Crowd Leading	1	Brame JH School	92.87	1.00	91.87	91.87%
	2	St Luke Catholic School	91.73	0.00	91.73	91.73%
	3	Trautmann Middle School	89.93	0.00	89.93	89.93%
	4	East Ouachita Middle School	88.23	0.00	88.23	88.23%
	5	Sedway Middle School	88.33	1.00	87.33	87.33%
Intermediate Non-Tumbling JV Freshman Crowd Leading	1	Cigarroa High School	87.67	0.00	87.67	87.67%
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity Crowd Leading - Medium	1	Lutheran High School	87.57	0.00	87.57	87.57%
	2	Chickasha High School	80.90	3.75	77.15	77.15%
Intermediate Non-Tumbling Varsity Crowd Leading - Small	1	Judson High School	94.03	0.00	94.03	94.03%
	2	John Paul Stevens High School	91.07	0.00	91.07	91.07%
	3	Ursuline Academy	91.63	3.00	88.63	88.63%
	4	Economedes High School	86.17	0.75	85.42	85.42%
Intermediate Varsity Crowd Leading - Large	1	Piedmont High School	93.70	2.50	91.20	91.20%
	2	Coweta High School	89.40	0.00	89.40	89.40%
	3	Mount Carmel Area	86.10	0.00	86.10	86.10%
Intermediate Varsity Crowd Leading - Medium	1	Bishop McGuinness High School	92.00	0.00	92.00	92.00%
	2	Blanchard High School	90.10	0.25	89.85	89.85%
	3	Midway High School	84.23	0.00	84.23	84.23%
Intermediate Varsity Crowd Leading - Small	1	Union Public Schools	91.80	0.00	91.80	91.80%
	2	Alexandria SR High School	91.83	1.00	90.83	90.83%
	3	Moore High School	90.60	0.75	89.85	89.85%
	4	Soddy Daisy High School	89.23	0.00	89.23	89.23%
	5	Tuttle High School	88.33	0.00	88.33	88.33%
Intermediate Varsity Performance - Medium	1	Yukon High School	93.07	0.00	93.07	93.07%
Intermediate Varsity Performance - Small	1	Antonian High School	93.70	0.00	93.70	93.70%
	2	Des Moines Christian High School	88.23	0.00	88.23	88.23%
	3	Alexander High School	87.00	0.00	87.00	87.00%
Novice JH/MS Crowd Leading - Medium	1	Alamo Heights JH School	95.93	0.00	95.93	95.93%
	2	Deer Creek Middle School	92.63	0.00	92.63	92.63%
	3	Jenks High School	91.10	0.00	91.10	91.10%
	4	United Middle School	90.57	0.00	90.57	90.57%
	5	Our Lady Of Prompt Succor	88.40	0.75	87.65	87.65%



NCA Virtual High School Nationals

Final Results



Division	Rank	Team	Raw Score	Deductions	Event Score	% Perf
Novice JH/MS Crowd Leading - Small	1	Pineville Junior High School	95.73	0.00	95.73	95.73%
	2	Farley Middle School	91.40	1.00	90.40	90.40%
	3	Coweta High School	87.90	0.50	87.40	87.40%
	4	Stillwater JH School	85.40	3.25	82.15	82.15%
Novice JH/MS Performance	1	Bixby High School	86.13	0.00	86.13	86.13%
Novice JV Freshman Crowd Leading	1	Alexandria SR High School	93.20	2.00	91.20	91.20%
Novice Non-Building JH/MS Crowd Leading - Small	1	Highland East JH School	93.83	0.00	93.83	93.83%
Novice Non-Building Varsity Crowd Leading	1	South University Lab School	97.00	0.00	97.00	97.00%
Novice Varsity Crowd Leading - Medium	1	Sharyland Pioneer High School	93.73	0.00	93.73	93.73%
	2	Episcopal School of Dallas	91.83	0.00	91.83	91.83%
	3	St Thomas High School	89.33	0.00	89.33	89.33%
	4	Hays High School	89.37	1.50	87.87	87.87%
Novice Varsity Crowd Leading - Small	1	Tioga High School	94.77	0.00	94.77	94.77%
	2	Lufkin High School	95.40	1.00	94.40	94.40%
	3	Austin High School	91.60	0.00	91.60	91.60%
	4	Veterans Memorial High School	87.47	0.00	87.47	87.47%
	5	Huntsville High School	85.77	0.00	85.77	85.77%
	6	Roosevelt High School	82.77	1.50	81.27	81.27%
	7	Karen Wagner High School	78.47	1.25	77.22	77.22%
Novice Varsity Performance - Small	1	Pineville High School	96.03	0.00	96.03	96.03%
	2	Anderson High School	92.93	0.00	92.93	92.93%
	3	Destrehan High School	91.07	0.00	91.07	91.07%
Novice Varsity Performance - Medium	1	Yukon High School	91.87	0.00	91.87	91.87%
Traditional Rec Novice - 10U (AFF)	1	St. John Berchmans Catholic School	78.50	1.50	77.00	77.00%
Traditional Rec Novice - 14Y	1	Mount Sacred Heart School	88.50	0.00	88.50	88.50%